CONTRACT NO. 70659

cA\projects\ds03i07 (v87065%alisheets.dgn

= 10/15/2007
= 42.3529 7/ W,
colifer bw

PLOT OATE
FHE NAME

PLOT SCALE
USER NAME

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.

3-6

10-18
19

20-23

24

ITEM

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS

LIST OF STANDARDS

LOCATION MAPS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

TYPICAL DETAIL FOR CRACK & JOINT SEALING

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS
AND MARKERS (RURAL & URBAN}

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS
( INTERSTATE & MULTI-LANE)

STANDARD NUMBER

701301-02

701306-01

701311-02

701400-02

701406-04

701426-02

701501-04

701502-02

701601 -05

701602-03

701606-05

701701-05

701901

780001 -02

LIST OF STANDARDS

NAME OF STANDARD

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

[
ik | secrion

TOTAL [SREET
COUNTY _ ISHEETS| " NO,

VAR .

- 24 2

STA.

TO STA,

FED, ROD DIST, W0 _ [ILLINOIS| FED, AID PROJECT

» D5 CRACK & JOINT SEAL 2008-2

s+ CHAMPAIGN,

LANE CLOSURE.ZL.ZW.SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY

FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

L.ANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY

APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY

LLANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS

FOR SPEEDS » 45 MPH

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED

DOUGLAS & EDGAR

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, WITH BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTI-LANE, 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRAVERDABLE MEDIAN

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTI-LANE, 2W WITH BIDIRECTIONAL TURN LANE

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTI-LANE, 2W WITH MOUNTABLE MEDIAN

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX _OF SHEETS/
LIST OF STANDARDS

D5 CRACK & JOINT SEAL 2008-2
CHAMPAIGN, DOUGLAS & EDGAR COUNTIES

SCALE: NONE
DATE: 10/10/07

DRAWN BY: BB.P.
CHECKED BY; M.L.B.




