CONTRACT		
	~~~	TELLETT

F.A RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL	SHEET NO.
VAR	•	**	24	2
STA.		TO STA.		

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. | ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

• D5 CRACK & JOINT SEAL 2008-2
•• CHAMPAIGN, DOUGLAS & EDGAR

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	ITEM
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS
2	LIST OF STANDARDS
3-6	LOCATION MAPS
7	GENERAL NOTES
8	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
9	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
10-18	EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
19	TYPICAL DETAIL FOR CRACK & JOINT SEALING
20-23	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS (RURAL & URBAN)
24	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS

STANDARD NUMBER	NAME OF STANDARD
701301-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701306-01	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY FOR SPEEDS \geq 45 MPH
701311-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
701400-02	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
701406-04	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY
701426-02	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS FOR SPEEDS • 45 MPH
701501-04	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED
701502-02	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, WITH BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE
701601-05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTI-LANE, 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRAVERDABLE MEDIAN
701602-03	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTI-LANE, 2W WITH BIDIRECTIONAL TURN LANE
701606-05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTI-LANE, 2W WITH MOUNTABLE MEDIAN
701701-05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
701901	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

LIST OF STANDARDS

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION INDEX OF SHEETS/ LIST OF STANDARDS

D5 CRACK & JOINT SEAL 2008-2 CHAMPAIGN, DOUGLAS & EDGAR COUNTIES

SCALE: NONE DATE: 10/10/07

DRAWN BY: B.B.P. CHECKED BY: M.L.B.